
 
Low Thermal/PA Series
 

Thermal EMF lower than 1µV●   

High insulation resistance●   

Industry standard package●   

Various contact configurations●   

Standard E. S. & M. shielding●   

 
Coil Ratings

Part Number

Nominal
Voltage
(VDC)

Coil
Resistance

(ohms) ±10%

Operate
Voltage

(VDC) max.

Release
Voltage

(VDC) min. Schematics

PA1A**TZA
5
12

500
2000

4.0
10.0

0.5
1.0

PA2A**TZA
5
12

500
2000

4.0
10.0

0.5
1.0

PA3A**TZA
5
12

300
2000

4.0
10.0

0.5
1.0

SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182E-MAIL: szss20@163.com

SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com

http://www.aleph-usa.com/rr_selection.html


PA4A**TZA
5
12

500
2000

4.0
9.6

0.7
1.2

Notes - (M.S.) : Magnetic Shield (E.S.S.) : Electrostatic Shield

TAMB. = +20°C
(M.S.) : Magnetic Shield
(E.S.S.) : Electrostatic Shield

Dimensions

PA1A PA2A

PA3A PA4A
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